O aqua

BOXHILL

Aqualink Box Hill
Dive Pool Availability

Week Beginning - August 19th

Dive Pool

CITY OF

F
WHITEHORSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6.00am

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

Group

Centre Closed

Booking

Centre Closed

8.00am

Deep Water

8.30am

Aqua

9.00am

Deep Water

9.30am

10.00am

Aqua

Deep Water

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

Deep Water
Aqua

Deep Water
Aqua

SPSC

12.00pm

Deep Water
Aqua

SPSC

Aqua

SPSC

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

Dive Boards

2.30pm

Open To
Public

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

Dive Boards
Open To
Public

SPSC

SPSC

SPSC

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

Group

Booking

Group

Booking

Group Booking

Dive Boards
Open To
Public

Dive Boards
Open to Public

Group

Booking

Group

8.00pm

8.30pm

Deep Water
Aqua

9.00pm

Group
Booking

Booking

Group Booking

Centre Closed

Centre Closed

9.30pm

Multipurpose Space

The Dive Pool is open for public use outside of regular booking groups and programs

Group booking or program running




