

Aqualink Box Hill Dive Pool Availability



Week Beginning - August 19th

Dive Pool

	MONDAY	ONDAY TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6.00am										
6.30am			Group					Cantra Olasad	Cambra Olasad	
7.00am			Booking					Centre Closed	Centre Closed	
7.30am										
8.00am									Deep Water	
8.30am									Aqua	
9.00am									Deep Water	
9.30am					Deep Water				Aqua	
10.00am					Aqua					
10.30am	Deep Water Aqua		Deep Water Aqua				Deep Water	SPSC		
11.00am					SPSC		Aqua	0100	SPSC	
11.30am							7 iquu			
12.00pm										
12.30pm										Dive Boards
1.00pm									_	Open to Public
1.30pm									Dive Boards Open To Public	
2.00pm										
2.30pm										
3.00pm									1 ubile	
3.30pm										
4.00pm	Dive Boards Open To Public		SPSC		SPSC			Dive Boards Open To Public		
4.30pm							SPSC		Birthday Party	Birthday Party
5.00pm										
5.30pm									Group	
6.00pm								1 ublic	Booking	
6.30pm	Group		Group				Group Booking			
7.00pm	Booking		Booking		Group					
7.30pm					Booking					
8.00pm	Deep Water		Group Booking						_	
8.30pm	Aqua						Group Booking		Centre Closed	Centre Closed
9.00pm										
9.30pm										

Multipurpose Space

The Dive Pool is open for public use outside of regular booking groups and programs

Group booking or program running